
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$2,338.72

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

SOUTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  SFWMD DISTRICT

$125.00

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  GENERAL FUND
  CAPITAL OUTLAY 

  EVERGLADES C.P.
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CITY OF HALLANDALE BEACH

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

11/16/2011
11

/1
6/

20
11

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

THREE ISLANDS SAFE NEIGHBORHD

  VOTED DEBT

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

2011  Paid Real Estate

2011  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

104,270
104,270

104,270
104,270

2513

104,270

1.50000

5.18600
0.36700

P
ai

d
Paid

0.06240
0.19540

5.91800

Nov 30, 2011

Nov 30, 2011

0.17850

104,270
104,270

104,270

104,270
104,270

104,270

WWW-11-00013765
W

W
W

-1
1-

00
01

37
65

104,270

794399

794399

125.00

600 THREE ISLANDS BLVD,�CITY OF HALLANDALE

$2,245.17
$2

,2
45

.1
7

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Bergman Semion
B

er
gm

an
 S

em
io

n

68.82

615.19
3.60

78.20
49.93

0.03450
5.90000
0.47890
0.75000

0.66000

BERGMAN,SEMION
YAKINTON 30 #3 RAMAT ALMOGI
*HAIFA    34790
ISRAEL

BERGMAN,SEMION
YAKINTON 30 #3 RAMAT ALMOGI
*HAIFA    34790
ISRAEL

25   HALLANDALE BCH FIRE PROTECTION

514223-BJ-1310

514223-BJ-1310

0
0
0

21.23070

OLYMPUS CONDO PHASE B
UNIT 703

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

20.37
6.51

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

617.07
156.41

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

38.26
540.75

0
0

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

18.61

104,270

0

104,270

0
104,270 0

104,270
104,270 0

0

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
0

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

104,270

$2,213.72

104,270

104,270

104,270

104,270
104,270
104,270

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



