Property ID Numb 514223-BJ-1310				Valorem Asses		
51 <u>4</u> 222_R I_1210		Assessed Value				Millage Code
J1 <del>4</del> 225-DJ-1310	)	See Below	See Belo	ow See E	Below	2513
SERGMAN, SEMION (AKINTON 30 #3 RAM, HAIFA 34790 SRAEL 00 THREE ISLANDS BLV DLYMPUS CONDO PHAS	/D, CITY OF HALLANDAL	_E		AYMENTS MUST RAWN ON US BA		
NIT 703			ALOREM TAXES			
		Millage	Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
BROWARD COUNTY COUNTYWIDE SER VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCHO	RVICES	5.18600 0.36700	104,270 104,270	0 0	104,270 104,270	540.75 38.26
CAPITAL OUTLAY GENERAL FUND SO FLORIDA WATER		1.50000 5.91800	104,270 104,270	0 0	104,270 104,270	156.41 617.07
EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BAS SFWMD DISTRICT SOUTH BROWARD H CHILDREN'S SVCS C CITY OF HALLANDAI	SIN HOSPITAL COUNCIL OF BC LE BEACH	0.06240 0.19540 0.17850 0.75000 0.47890 5.90000	104,270 104,270 104,270 104,270 104,270 104,270	0 0 0 0 0	104,270 104,270 104,270 104,270 104,270 104,270	6.51 20.37 18.61 78.20 49.93 615.19
FL INLAND NAVIGAT THREE ISLANDS SAI	ION	0.03450 0.66000	104,270 104,270	0	104,270 104,270	3.60 68.82
	H FIRE PROTECTION	-	AD VALOREM TA	XES Rate		
Levying Authority 25 HALLANDALE BC	CH FIRE PROTECTION	-	D VALOREM TA	XES <sub>Rate</sub>		Amount
	TH FIRE PROTECTION	-		XES <sub>Rate</sub>	sessments:	\$2,213.72 <u>Amount</u> 125.00 \$125.00
	CH FIRE PROTECTION	-	Ne	Kate		Amount 125.00
25 HALLANDALE BC	Nov 30, 2011	-	Ne	on-Ad Valorem Ass		Amount 125.00 \$125.00
25 HALLANDALE BC		-	Ne	on-Ad Valorem Ass	sessments:	Amount 125.00 \$125.00 \$2,338.72
25 HALLANDALE BC	Nov 30, 2011 \$0.00 NTY 2011	Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem T	No Combi	on-Ad Valorem Ass ined Taxes and Ass Ad Valorem Ass leceipt # WW Paic	Folio: Folio: sessments /W-11-00013765 d By Bergman S	Amount 125.00 \$125.00 \$2,338.72 : 794399 5 \$2,245 Semion
25 HALLANDALE BC If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN	Nov 30, 2011 \$0.00 NTY 2011 Collector Notic	Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem T Paid	No Combi ax and Non-A 11/16/2011 R	on-Ad Valorem Ass ined Taxes and Ass Ad Valorem Ass Receipt # WW Paic PAY YO	Folio: Folio: Sessments /W-11-00013765	Amount 125.00 \$125.00 \$2,338.72 : 794399 ; 794399 ; \$2,245 Semion :INE AT:
If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax	Nov 30, 2011 \$0.00 NTY 2011 Collector Notic	Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem T Paid Property	No Combi ax and Non-A 11/16/2011 R	on-Ad Valorem Ass ined Taxes and Ass Ad Valorem Ass ecceipt # WW Paic PAY YOI broward	Folio: Folio: Sessments /W-11-00013765 d By Bergman S UR TAXES ONL	Amount 125.00 \$125.00 \$2,338.72 : 794399 ; 794399 ; \$2,245 Semion :INE AT:
25 HALLANDALE BC If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax	Nov 30, 2011 \$0.00 NTY 2011 Collector Notic to: TAX COLLECTOR INTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100	Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem T Paid Property	No Combi ax and Non-A 11/16/2011 R	on-Ad Valorem Ass ined Taxes and Ass Ad Valorem Ass ecceipt # WW Paic PAY YOI broward	Folio: Folio: Sessments /W-11-00013765 d By Bergman S UR TAXES ONL L.county-taxes.c marked By	Amount 125.00 \$125.00 \$2,338.72 5 \$2,245 5 \$2,24
If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AVI FORT LAUDERDALE,	Nov 30, 2011 \$0.00 NTY 2011 Collector Notic to: TAX COLLECTOR INTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100	Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 514223	No Combi ax and Non-A 11/16/2011 R / ID Number 3-BJ-1310	on-Ad Valorem Ass ined Taxes and Ass Ad Valorem Ass Receipt # WW Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 2	Folio: Folio: Sessments /W-11-00013765 d By Bergman S UR TAXES ONL L.county-taxes.c marked By	Amount 125.00 \$125.00 \$2,338.72 : 794399 5 \$2,245 Semion :INE AT: :om
If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AVI FORT LAUDERDALE,	Nov 30, 2011 \$0.00 NTY 2011 Collector Notic ACOLLECTOR INTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100 , FL 33301-1895 MADE IN US FUNDS	Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 514223	No Combi ax and Non-A 11/16/2011 R / ID Number 3-BJ-1310	on-Ad Valorem Ass ined Taxes and Ass Ad Valorem Ass Receipt # WW Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 2	Folio: Folio: Sessments /W-11-00013765 d By Bergman S UR TAXES ONL L.county-taxes.c marked By	Amount 125.00 \$125.00 \$2,338.72 5 \$2,245 5 \$2,24

- - - - -